

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6420/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2009 in
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

CRM No. 638/2009

D.R.PATEL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.N.C.T.OF DELHI & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Anand, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V.M. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Madhavendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Ms. Priyanka Mathur Sardana, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master